
2017 Mid-South Regional Contest Results 
February 25-26, 2017 
Greenwood, Mississippi 
 
Novice Showmanship 

1. Gadson Jervis, Blanchard, Okla. 
2. Hadley Cooper, Chickasha, Okla. 
3. Ryker Beckmier, Atwood, Ill. 
4. Kynli Crawford, Hugoton, Kans. 
5. Jalyn Lundry, Fairview, Okla. 
6. Kathryn Chism, Indianola, Miss. 
7. John Michael Donahoo, Belzoni, Miss. 
8. Taylor Leflore, Oxford, Miss. 
9. Maci Scher, Huntington, Ind. 
10. Lucas Bradshaw, New Carlisle, Ind. 

 
Junior Showmanship 

1. Bryce Iberg, Highland, Ill. 
2. Emma Grace Koger, Indianola, Miss. 
3. Kolby Donahoo, Belzoni, Miss. 
4. Logan Beckmier, Atwood, Ill. 
5. Aimry Blackwell, Raleigh, Miss. 
6. Grant Gosney, Drummond, Okla. 
7. Tanner Beckmier, Atwood, Ill. 
8. Hannah Lloyd, Leland, Miss. 
9. Hannah Sanders, McMinnville, Tenn. 
10. JR McCray, Greenville, Ill. 

 
Intermediate Showmanship 

1. Keri Landry, Jeanerette, La. 
2. Whitley O’Neal, Spencer, Ind. 
3. Cale Burnau, Huntington, Ind. 
4. Kynna Crawford, Hugoton, Kans. 
5. Kade Pendley, Cyril, Okla. 
6. Abi Bartholomew, Huron, Tenn. 
7. Shelbi McCray, Greenville, Ill. 
8. Hayden Kilgore, Ellisville, Miss. 
9. Brandi Hodupp, Huntington, Ind. 
10. Rachel Hankes, Cropsey, Ill. 

 
Senior Showmanship 

1. Peyton Hill, Dustin, Okla. 
2. Cody Jodrey, Winchester, Ohio 
3. Hallie Landry, Jeanerette, La. 
4. Rhett Taylor, Okemah, Okla. 
5. Sarah Thomas Smith, Indianola, Miss. 
6. Gus Mitchem, South Solon, Ohio 
7. Austin Stoner, Taneytown, Md. 



8. TJ Parks, Wilmington, Ohio 
9. Chelsey Ammann, Highland, Ill. 
10. Lilly Quesenberry, Saint Paris, Ohio 

 
Novice Judging 

1. Hadley Cooper, Chickasha, Okla. 
2. Tanner Vendevere, Yazoo City, Miss. 
3. Kynli Crawford, Hugoton, Kans. 
4. Jeryn Lundry, Fairview, Okla. 
5. Hannah Shanafelt, Indianapolis, Ind. 
6. Kayly Cline, Lewisville, Ind. 
7. Jalyn Lundry, Fairview, Okla. 
8. Lucas Bradshaw, New Carlisle, Ind. 
9. Gadson Jervis, Blanchard, Okla. 
10. Neely Jordan, Itta Bena, Miss. 

 
Junior Judging 

1. Grant Gosney, Drummond, Okla. 
2. Hannah Sanders, McMinnville, Tenn. 
3. Preston Aust, Belzoni, Miss. 
4. Emma Grace Koger, Indianola, Miss. 
5. Kolby Donahoo, Belzoni, Miss. 
6. JR McCray, Greenville, Ill. 
7. Maggie Ryan Nelson, Benton, Miss. 
8. Aimry Blackwell, Raleigh, Miss. 
9. Bryce Iberg, Highland, Ill. 
10. Mallory Pender, Yazoo City, Miss. 

 
Intermediate Judging 

1. Rachel Carr, Belzoni, Miss. 
2. Allison Stoner, Taneytown, Md. 
3. Landon Muse, Lewisport, Ky. 
4. Kade Pendley, Cyril, Okla. 
5. Gracie Wright, Alexandria, Ky. 
6. Will Derryberry, Cedar Grove, Tenn. 
7. Sam Fox, Michigantown, Ind. 
8. Keri Landry, Jeanerette, La. 
9. Austin Moore, Vaughan, Miss. 
10. Rachel Hankes, Cropsey, Ill. 

 
Senior Judging 

1. Hunter Marsh, Monrovia, Ind. 
2. Austin Stoner, Taneytown, Md. 
3. Hallie Murtagh, Lexington, Miss. 
4. Hallie Landry, Jeanerette, La. 
5. Rhett Taylor, Okemah, Okla. 
6. Gus Mitchem, South Solon, Ohio 
7. Peyton Hill,, Dustin, Okla. 



8. Cody Jodrey, Winchester, Ohio 
9. Lane Addison, Isola, Miss. 
10. Chelsey Ammann, Highland, Ill. 

 
Novice Skillathon 

1. Hadley Cooper, Chickasha, Okla. 
2. Gadson Jervis, Blanchard, Okla. 
3. Neely Jordan, Itta Bena, Miss. 
4. John Michael Donahoo, Belzoni, Miss. 
5. Ryker Beckmier, Atwood, Ill. 
6. Kayly Cline, Lewisville, Ind. 
7. Jalyn Lundry, Fairview, Okla. 
8. Kynli Crawford, Hugoton, Kans. 
9. Hannah Shanafelt, Indianapolis, Ind. 
10. Tanner Vandevere, Yazoo City, Miss. 

 
Junior Skillathon 

1. Preston Aust, Belzoni, Miss. 
2. Hannah Sanders, McMinnville, Tenn. 
3. Isaac Smith, Youngsville, Pa. 
4. Aimry Blackwell, Raleigh, Miss. 
5. John Porter Prater, McMinville, Tenn. 
6. Katharine Smith, Youngsville, Pa. 
7. Grant Gosney, Drummond, Okla. 
8. Hannah Lloyd, Leland, Miss. 
9. Tanner Beckmier, Atwood, Ill. 
10. Kolby Donahoo, Belzoni, Miss. 

 
Intermediate Skillathon 

1. Abi Bartholomew, Huron, Tenn. 
2. Keri Landry, Jeanerette, La. 
3. Landon Muse, Lewisport, Ky. 
4. Gracie Wright, Alexandria, Ky. 
5. Allison Stoner, Taneytown, Md. 
6. John Clayton Chism, Indianola, Miss. 
7. Rachel Carr, Belzoni, Miss. 
8. Jessica Fulgham, Itta Bena, Miss. 
9. Kynna Crawford, Hugoton, Kans. 
10. Rachel Hankes, Cropsey, Ill. 

 
Senior Skillathon 

1. Hunter Marsh, Monrovia, Ind. 
2. Cody Jodrey, Winchester, Ohio 
3. Lane Addison, Isola, Miss. 
4. Hallie Murtagh, Lexington, Miss. 
5. Austin Stoner, Taneytown, Md. 
6. Rhett Taylor, Okemah, Okla. 
7. Chelsey Ammann, Highland, Ill. 



8. Peyton Hill, Dustin, Okla. 
9. Madelyn Walls, Martinsville, Ind. 
10. Gus Mitchem, South Solon, Ohio 

 
Novice Sweepstakes 

1. Hadley Cooper, Chickasha, Okla. 
2. Gadson Jervis, Blanchard, Okla. 
3. Kynli Crawford, Hugoton, Kans. 
4. Ryker Beckmier, Atwood, Ill. 
5. Jalyn Lundry, Fairview, Okla. 
6. John Michael Donahoo, Belzoni, Miss. 
7. Kayly Cline, Lewisville, Ind. 
8. Tanner Vandevere, Yazoo City, Miss. 
9. Neely Jordan, Itta Bena, Miss. 
10. Hannah Shanafelt, Indianapolis, Ind. 

 
Junior Sweepstakes 

1. Hannah Sanders, McMinnville, Tenn. 
2. Grant Gosney, Drummond, Okla. 
3. Preston Aust, Belzoni, Miss. 
4. Aimry Blackwell, Raleigh, Miss. 
5. Emma Grace Koger, Indianola, Miss. 
6. Kolby Donahoo, Belzoni, Miss. 
7. Bryce Iberg, Highland, Ill. 
8. Isaac Smith, Youngsville, Pa. 
9. Logan Beckmier, Atwood, Ill. 
10. John Porter Prater, McMinnville, Tenn. 

 
Intermediate Sweepstakes 

1. Keri Landry, Jeanerette, La. 
2. Landon Muse, Lewisport, Ky. 
3. Abi Bartholomew, Huron, Tenn. 
4. Allison Stoner, Taneytown, Md. 
5. Rachel Carr, Belzoni, Miss. 
6. Gracie Wright, Alexandria, Ky. 
7. Kade Pendley, Cyril, Okla. 
8. Kynna Crawford, Hugoton, Kans. 
9. Whitley O’Neal, Spencer, Ind. 
10. John Clayton Chism, Indianola, Miss. 

 
Senior Sweepstakes 

1. Cody Jodrey, Winchester, Ohio 
2. Hunter Marsh, Monrovia, Ind. 
3. Austin Stoner, Taneytown, Md. 
4. Rhett Taylor, Okemah, Okla. 
5. Peyton Hill, Dustin, Okla. 
6. Hallie Murtagh, Lexington, Miss. 
7. Hallie Landry, Jeanerette, La. 



8. Gus Mitchem, South Solon, Ohio 
9. Lane Addison, Isola, Miss. 
10. Chelsey Ammann, Highland, Ill. 

 


